White Wines

House White, Italy

Light and vibrant
Chardonnay, Chile

Fresh, peachy and creamy
Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Refreshing and aromatic
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Crisp and citrusy

Red Wines

House Red, ltaly

Light and fruity

Malbec, Argentina

Full bodied and fruity
Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain
Rich & Siky

Shiraz Grenache, France
Ripe & Luscious

Rosé & Sparkling Wines

Rosé, France
Vibrant and fruity
Cava

Crisp and zesty
Prosecco

Lively and elegant

Beer & Cider

Peroni 330/620ml

Staropramen/ Meantime

BrewDog Punk IPA /Dead Pony Club
Notting Hill Ales

Tribute Pale Ale

Wyld Wood Organic Cider

Spirits 35ml

Sacred Gin/Vodka

Sacred Negroni

Mount Gay Rum

Gosling’s Dark Rum
House/Blended Whiskies
Aged & Single Malt Whiskies
Chivas 18 Year

Cognac

Mixers

175ml/250ml/Bottle

4.50/5.50/16
5.50/6.50/18.50
5.70/6.90/19

5.90/7.10/19.80

4.50/5.50/16
5.70/7/19.90
5.70/7/19.90

6/7.50/21.50

5.50/6.50/18.50
5/20

30

3.50/6
3.50

4.80
4.80

3.50
7.50
3.50

3.50

1.50



Soft Drinks

Apple, Orange 2
Coke 2
Diet Coke 2
Fentimans Ginger Beer/Cherry Cola 2
Fentimans Rose/Victorian Lemonade 2
still/Sparkling Water 2
Hot Drinks

Filter coffee 1.50
Teas/Infusions 1.50
Hot Chocolate 2.20
+ 30p Cream & Marshmallows

Snacks

Kettle Chips 1.00
Olives 1.00
Salted Almonds 2.50
Wasabi Peanuts 2.50
Chilli Rice Crackers 2.50
Salted Cashews 2.50
Millionaires Shortbread 1.80
Butter/Fruit Flapjack 1.80
Joe & Seph’s Gourmet Popcorn 3.30
Bags of Sweets 2.80
Cups of Sweets 2.20

Jude’s Ice Creams 2.50



